MTnr

EU/1/96/022/002
EU/1/96/022/004
EU/1/96/022/006
EU/1/96/022/009
EU/1/96/022/010
EU/1/96/022/011
EU/1/96/022/012
EU/1/96/022/014
EU/1/96/022/016

EU/1/96/022/017

EU/1/96/022/019
EU/1/96/022/020
EU/1/96/022/021
EU/1/96/022/022
EU/1/96/022/023
EU/1/96/022/024
EU/1/96/022/025
EU/1/96/022/026
EU/1/96/022/027
EU/1/96/022/028
EU/1/96/022/029
EU/1/96/022/030
EU/1/96/022/031
EU/1/96/022/032
EU/1/96/022/033
EU/1/96/022/034
EU/1/96/022/035
EU/1/96/022/036
EU/1/96/022/037
EU/1/96/022/038
EU/1/96/022/039
EU/1/96/022/040

(Lakemedlets)

namn
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa

Zyprexa

Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa
Zyprexa

Styrka

2,5 mg
5 mg

7,5 mg
10 mg
10 mg
7,5 mg
15 mg
20 mg
10 mg

10 mg

2,5 mg
5 mg

15 mg
20 mg
2,5 mg
5 mg

7,5 mg
10 mg
15 mg
20 mg
2,5 mg
5 mg

7,5 mg
10 mg
15 mg
20 mg
2,5 mg
5 mg

7,5 mg
10 mg
15 mg
20 mg

Lakemedelsform

Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Pulver till
injektionsvatska,
I6sning

Pulver till
injektionsvéatska,
16sning
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett
Dragerad tablett

Administrerings

satt

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Intramuskuléar
anvandning

Intramuskular
anvandning

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
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Innerférpackning

Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Injektionsflaska

(glas)

Injektionsflaska
(glas)

Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)
Blister(alu/alu)

Forpacknings
storlek

28 tabletter

28 tabletter

56 tabletter

28 tabletter

56 tabletter

28 tabletter

28 tabletter

28 tabletter

1
injektionsflaska

10
injektionsflaskor

56 tabletter
56 tabletter
56 tabletter
56 tabletter
35 tabletter
35 tabletter
35 tabletter
35 tabletter
35 tabletter
35 tabletter
70 tabletter
70 tabletter
70 tabletter
70 tabletter
70 tabletter
70 tabletter
98 tabletter
98 tabletter
98 tabletter
98 tabletter
98 tabletter
98 tabletter



